
Teen

1800MYYOUTH (1800 699 688)@merri_bekyouthmerribekyouth@merri-bek.vic.gov.au

INTRO TO SINGING
& SONGWRITING

SCREEN PRINTING
TOTE BAGS

BAKING 
BLISS

3X3 BASKETBALL
TOURNAMENT

INTRO TO HAND &
MACHINE SEWING 

FAWKNER 
GAMES

3X3 BASKETBALL
TOURNAMENT

SCREEN PRINTING
TOTE BAGS

FAWKNER
GAMES

KARAOKE 
PARTY

Thur 10 July
1 - 3 pm / Fawkner

SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS  
SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS  

Wed 9 July
1 - 4 pm / Oxygen

MARIO KART
TOURNAMENT

Mon 7 July
1 - 4 pm / Oxygen

Fri 11 July
1 - 4 pm / Oxygen

Tue 8 July
1 - 4 pm / Glenroy

Tue 15 July
1 - 4 pm / Glenroy

Thur 17 July
1 - 3 pm / Fawkner

Coburg Bball centre

Wed 16 July 
Coburg Bball centre

Mon 14 July
1 - 4 pm / Oxygen

Register
now
 

BAKING 
BLISS 

Wed 16 July
1 - 4 pm / Oxygen Fri 18 July

1 - 4 pm / Oxygen

Tue 15 July

bit.ly/merri-bekholidays

free!

https://bit.ly/merri-bekholidays
https://bit.ly/merri-bekholidays


JULY 8, 9 & 10
ALL INSTRUMENTS + ALL GENDERS + ALL LEVELS
 FOR                                       IN MERRI-BEK 

9.30 am - 1.30 pm @ Oxygen Youth Space  

SCHO
OL

HOLID
AY

SPEC
IAL  

SCHOOL
HOLIDAY
SPECIAL  

FREE HOLIDAY PROGRAM
SIGN UP AT

YEAR 7/8 STUDENTS


